NORTH HIGH SCHOOL LATE BUS SCHEDULE

Please note that the late bus only runs Monday through Friday.

NORTH HIGH SCHOOL LATE BUS #1

STOP TIME

4:30 PM
4:41 PM
4:43 PM
4:48 PM
4:50 PM
4:54 PM
4:58 PM
5:03 PM
5:05 PM

5:08 PM

STOP LOCATION

NASHUA HIGH SCHOOL NORTH
EAST DUNSTABLE ROAD

RIVIER AT TROTTIER HALL
BOWERS STREET

EAST HOLLIS STREET

2 CLOCKTOWER PLACE

CANAL STREET

CONCORD STREET
MANCHESTER STREET

AMHERST STREET

NORTH HIGH SCHOOL LATE BUS #2

STOP TIME

4:30 PM
4:34 PM
4:37 PM
4:43 PM
4:48 PM
4:53 PM
4:58 PM
4:58 PM

5:00 PM

STOP LOCATION

NASHUA HIGH SCHOOL NORTH
COBURN AVENUE

PINE HILL ROAD

BROAD STREET

AMHERST STREET

2 CLOCKTOWER PLACE

TINKER ROAD

DEERWOOD DRIVE

AMHERST STREET



