## NORTH HIGH SCHOOL LATE BUS SCHEDULE

Please note that the late bus only runs Monday through Friday.

## NORTH HIGH SCHOOL LATE BUS #1

STOP TIME	STOP LOCATION
4:30 PM	NASHUA HIGH SCHOOL NORTH
4:41 PM	EAST DUNSTABLE ROAD
4:43 PM	RIVIER AT TROTTIER HALL
4:48 PM	BOWERS STREET
4:50 PM	EAST HOLLIS STREET
4:54 PM	2 CLOCKTOWER PLACE
4:58 PM	CANAL STREET
5:03 PM	CONCORD STREET
5:05 PM	MANCHESTER STREET
5:08 PM	AMHERST STREET

## NORTH HIGH SCHOOL LATE BUS #2

STOP TIME	STOP LOCATION
4:30 PM	NASHUA HIGH SCHOOL NORTH
4:34 PM	COBURN AVENUE
4:37 PM	PINE HILL ROAD
4:43 PM	BROAD STREET
4:48 PM	AMHERST STREET
4:53 PM	2 CLOCKTOWER PLACE
4:58 PM	TINKER ROAD
4:58 PM	DEERWOOD DRIVE
5:00 PM	AMHERST STREET